Rank
D
20
3
4°
50

Disputate
Flotta
CLASSICA
CLASSICA
CLASSICA
CLASSICA
CLASSICA

Hannibal classic 2022

Overall

: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 5, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Barca
NEMBO I
AGLAJA
AURIGA
STRALE
LUA

NumVel Club Armatore

1 2670 DE MANZINI NICOLO'
LENTINI DAVIDE

ITA 5515 GALESSO ELENA

ITA 4817 BANDINI ANTONIO

131 GOMIRO FABIO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Totale
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0

Netto
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
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